of shareholders attended the meeting through video conferencing

Home Validate

Add Notes

Resolution (1) 
Resolution required: (Ordinary / Special) Special 

Whether promoter/promoter group are interested in the agenda/resolution? No 

Description of resolution considered 

Issue of up to 25,61,425 (Twenty-five lakh sixty-one thousand four hundred twenty-five only) 
Convertible Warrants of Rs. 10/- each convertible into, or exchangeable for, one equity share 
of Rs. 10/- each of the Company within the period of 18 (eighteen months) in accordance with 
the applicable laws to the persons belonging to promoter, promoter group and non-promoter

[...]

Total number of members participated in the voting: 81 

The detailed Voting Results are as follows: 

RAVI PRASADA 
REDDY 
YEDDULA

Digitally signed by 
RAVI PRASADA 
REDDY YEDDULA 
Date: 2023.11.06 
10:55:20 +05'30'

Item No. 1: Special Resolution 

Issue of up to 25,61,425 (Twenty-five lakh sixty-one thousand four hundred twenty-five 
only) Convertible Warrants of Rs. 10/- each convertible into, or exchangeable for, one 
equity share of Rs. 10/- each of the Company within the period of 18 (eighteen months) in 
accordance with the applicable laws to the persons belonging to promoter, promoter